
BREAKFAST

Seasonal bowl fruit. . 

Acai bowl.

Salmon toast.
Smoked Salmon, crispy capers, jalapeño emulsion &
seasonal greens

Avocado toast.
Avocado toast, roasted cheese, confit tomatoes,
toasted sesame & guajillo oil

Eggs benedict.
Eggs benedict, crispy bacon, homade Hollandaise &
confit cherry tomatoes

Eggs your way.
Eggs your way, black beans, pico de gallo & bread

Red chilaquiles.
Corn chips, red sauce, sour cream, beef jerky, avocado,
cheese & picled onions

Green chilaquiles.
Corn chips, green sauce, chiken breast, sour cream,
manchego cheese, picled onions & avocado

$130

$165

$310

$250

$265

$240

$240

$240

Oaxacan omelette.  
Omelette, stuffed with regional cheese, oaxacan chorizo,
avocado & zuchinni flowers on a ¨morita¨ sauce

Vegetarian omelette.
Omelette stuffed with mushrooms, spinach, caramelized
onion, tapioca cheese, cherry tomatoes & green pesto

Hotcakes.
Hot cakes with cacao bites, seasonal berries, sweet
ricotta & maple

French toast.
Lemon curd, hanged yoghurt, honey, seasonal berries
& candied walnuts

$210

$210

$210

$210

SIDES

Egg (2) Smoked salmon

Bacon

Beef jerky

Chicken

      

$  45 $110

$  55 $  80

SMOOTHIES

Joseph
Acai, banana, coconut milk & agave honey

Zicatela green
Avocado, spinach, greek yogurt, honey & oat milk

Pure power
Banana, peanut, almond, caramel sauce, & cinnamon

Tropical Breeze
Mango, pineapple, guava, strawberry and coconut milk

$200

$200

$200

$200

COFFEE

Americano

Latte

Capuccino

Espresso

Macchiato

Oaxacan chocolate

Té

Affogato

Latte matcha

$  80

$  90

$  100

$  65

$  90

$  80

$  90

$130

$100

JUICE

Orange Juice

Grapefruit Juice

Green juice
Pineapple, celery, spinach, prickly pear, orange juice & parsley

The vida
Orange Juice, pineapple, ginger,celery, beetroot & carrot

The red one
Orange juice & berries

The power one
Banana, strawberries, apple & oat milk

The tropical one 
Orange Juice, pineapple, passion fruti & mint 

$70

$70

$110

$110

$110

$110

$110

$  90

Seasonal platter of fruit with yogurt & granola 

Frozen Acai, banana, seasonal berries, organic granola &
shaved coconut



         From 8:00 am to 11:30am                                                      

Joseph

•Seasonal bowl fruit

•Salmon toast

Orange juice / Green juice

•Coffee / Tea

•Croissant

$630

Zicatela

•Seasonal bowl fruit

•Green chilaquiles

Orange juice / Green juice

•Coffee / Tea

$490

Tamarindos

•Acai bowl

•Mexican eggs

Orange juice / Green juice

•Coffee / Tea

$500

casajosephzicatela.com

casajosephzicatela

954 152 9378

•

Breakfast


