BREAKFAST	SIDES				
Seasonal bowl fruit. Seasonal platter of fruit with yogurt & granola	\$130	Egg (2)	\$ 45	Smoked salmon	\$110
		Bacon	\$ 55	Chicken	\$ 80
Acai bowl. Frozen Acai, banana, seasonal berries, organic granola & shaved coconut	\$165	Beef jerky	\$ 90		
		SMOOTHIES			
Salmon toast. Smoked Salmon, crispy capers, jalapeño emulsion & seasonal greens	\$310	Joseph Acai, banana, coconut milk & agave honey			\$200
		Zicatela green Avocado, spinach, greek yogurt, honey & oat milk			\$200
Avocado toast. Avocado toast, roasted cheese, confit tomatoes, toasted sesame & guajillo oil	\$250	Pure power Banana, peanut, almond, caramel sauce, & cinnamon		ce, & cinnamon	\$200
Eggs benedict. Eggs benedict, crispy bacon, homade Hollandaise & confit cherry tomatoes	\$265	<b>Tropical Breeze</b> Mango, pineapple, guava, strawberry and coconut milk			\$200
Eggs your way. Eggs your way, black beans, pico de gallo & bread	\$240	JUICE			
		Orange Juice	•		\$70
Red chilaquiles.  Corn chips, red sauce, sour cream, beef jerky, avocado, cheese & picled onions	\$240	Grapefruit Juice			\$70
		<b>Green juice</b> Pineapple, celery, s	pinach, prickly pear	r, orange juice & parsley	\$110
Green chilaquiles. Corn chips, green sauce, chiken breast, sour cream, manchego cheese, picled onions & avocado	\$240	<b>The vida</b> Orange Juice, pineapple, ginger, celery, beetroot & carrot			\$110
Oaxacan omelette. Omelette, stuffed with regional cheese, oaxacan chorizo, avocado & zuchinni flowers on a "morita" sauce	\$210	The red one Orange juice & berries			\$110
		The power one Banana, strawberries, apple & oat milk			\$110
Vegetarian omelette.  Omelette stuffed with mushrooms, spinach, caramelized onion, tapioca cheese, cherry tomatoes & green pesto	\$210	The tropical one Orange Juice, pineapple, passion fruti & mint			\$110
Hotcakes. Hot cakes with cacao bites, seasonal berries, sweet ricotta & maple	\$210	COFFEE			
		Americano	\$ 80	Oaxacan chocolate	\$ 80
		Latte	\$ 90	Té	\$ 90
French toast. Lemon curd, hanged yoghurt, honey, seasonal berries & candied walnuts	\$210	Capuccino	\$ 100	Affogato	\$130
		Espresso	\$ 65	Latte matcha	\$100
		Macchiato	\$ 90		

## Joseph

·Seasonal bowl fruit

•Salmon toast

·Orange juice / Green juice

•Coffee / Tea

Croissant

\$630

## Zicatela

·Seasonal bowl fruit

Green chilaquiles

•Orange juice / Green juice

•Coffee / Tea

\$490

## **Tamarindos**

•Acai bowl

Mexican eggs

·Orange juice / Green juice

•Coffee / Tea

\$500







© casajosephzicatela



954 152 9378